

ERRATA

I'm sorry that some errors slipped through in the production of this booklet:

Page	Bar	Voice	Correction
5	48	Soprano	Second semiquaver is F natural.
8	66	Bass	Should be D, not C.
10	14	Bass	First quaver should be C#, not C natural.
14	20	Alto	First crotchet should be A (with sopranos), not F#
21	164	Tenor	First crotchet note should be E, not F#.
29	32	Alto	Third crotchet (and therefore also 2 nd quaver) should be F#